13.00-14.00

14.10-15.10
15.20-16.00
16.10-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.10-20.10
20.20-21.20

21.30-22.30

Jazz, Akt 1

- Nattmossa

- Concept

BirkaFolk
Jazzpiloterna

Birkas Kor & Orkester

Paus!

Songwriting & Production
Klassiska Linjen

Jazz, Akt 2

- SMHI

- Twinky Pinky
Linjedverskridande konsert!

Cafeterian

PB-Salen
Cafeterian
Aulan

Cafeterian
Aulan
Cafeterian

Aulan



